
Join us in 2014!

Our 2014 calendar is set!  Be sure to mark your calendar for all the events you would like to attend 
and be sure to check our website and Facebook page for times and additional information.

www.charltonpark.org
www.facebook.com/charltonpark

Spring into the Past – Sat./Sun. May 3-4
8th Annual Charlton Park Day – Sat. May 24

33rd Annual Father’s Day Car Show –  Sun. June 15 
CK&S Rail Fan Festival – Sat. June 21

County Yard Sale – Sat. June 28
32nd Annual 4th of July and Veteran’s BBQ – Fri. July 4

43rd Annual Gas & Steam Engine Show –  Fri./Sat. July 11-12
Civil War Muster – Sat./Sun. July 19-20

County Yard Sale/Antique Outboard Motor Show –  Sat. July 26
Great Lakes Longbow Invitational – Fri.-Sun. August 8-10
County Yard Sale/August Fest Car Show – Sat. August 16

3rd Annual Happy Tails 5k - Sat. September 13
“Walk in the Spirit” Pow Wow – Sat./Sun. September 20-21

Fall Harvest Festival – Sat./Sun September 27-28
All Hallows Eve – Sat. October 25

33rd Annual Of Christmas Past –  Sat./Sun. December 13-14

Dates and times are subject to change, and additional events may be added to the schedule.  
Please direct questions to the Park office (269)-945-3775, or to info@charltonpark.org.


